
As you pray and discern how God would ask you 
to give during this time, allow this gift chart to be a 
discipleship tool for you. Pray that it be something 
that inspires and challenges you toward greater 
generosity for Christ's kingdom as we live into the 
renewed vision God has for us. 
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 $ 50,000 

 $ 45,000 

 $ 40,000 

 $ 35,000 

 $ 30,000 

 $ 25,000 

 $ 20,000 

 $ 15,000 

 $ 10,000 

 $ 7,500 

 $ 5,000 

 $ 2,500 

 $ 16,666.67 

 $ 15,000.00 

 $ 13,333.33 

 $ 11,666.67 

 $ 10,000.00 

 $ 8,333.33 

 $ 6,666.67 

 $ 5,000.00 

 $ 3,333.33 

 $ 2,500.00 

 $ 1,666.67 

 $ 833.33 

 $ 1,389 

 $ 1,250 

 $ 1,111 

 $ 972 

 $ 833 

 $ 694 

 $ 556 

 $ 417 

 $ 278 

 $ 208 

 $ 139 

 $ 69 

 $ 50,000 

 $ 90,000 

 $ 80,000 

 $ 105,000 

 $ 150,000 

 $ 175,000 

 $ 200,000 

 $ 225,000 

 $ 200,000 

 $ 187,500 

 $ 150,000 

 $ 87,500 

3-Year
Gift

Number
of Gifts

Annual 
Gift

Monthly
Gift

Total 
Gift

 

 $1.7 MILLION GOAL

 Total:                          $1.7 MILLION 

Thank you for your generosity to our Renew Initiative!

Full of gratitude and stepping forward together 
in faith, I/we support Epiphany Lutheran Church's 
Renew Initiative with a total commitment of:

$

My/our commitment includes giving the following
non-cash items (e.g. appreciated stock, real estate, 
charitable gift fund, etc.): 

Describe:  

Name(s) 
Address
City/St/Zip
Email
Phone
Date

other

as a one-time gift to be made on

in equal amounts each of the three years

I/We plan to fulfill commitment:

Renew giving season is June 1, 2023 - May 31, 2026.

“Therefore we do not lose heart. Though 
outwardly we are wasting away, yet inwardly

 we are being renewed day by day.”

-  2  C O R I N T H I A N S  4 : 1 6
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