

Full of gratitude and stepping forward together in faith, I/we support Epiphany Lutheran Church's Renew Initiative with a total commitment of:

## \$\_\_\_\_\_

I/We plan to fulfill commitment:

as a one-time gift to be made on	า	made on	be	gift to	one-time	as a	
----------------------------------	---	---------	----	---------	----------	------	--

other\_\_\_\_\_

## Renew giving season is June 1, 2023 - May 31, 2026.

My/our commitment includes giving the following non-cash items (e.g. appreciated stock, real estate, charitable gift fund, etc.):

 Describe:

 Name(s)

 Address

 City/St/Zip

 Email

 Phone

 Date

Thank you for your generosity to our Renew Initiative!

As you pray and discern how God would ask you to give during this time, allow this gift chart to be a discipleship tool for you. Pray that it be something that inspires and challenges you toward greater generosity for Christ's kingdom as we live into the renewed vision God has for us.

## \$1.7 MILLION GOAL

Number of Gifts	3-Year Gift	Annual Gift	Monthly Gift	Total Gift
1	\$ 50,000	\$ 16,666.67	\$ 1,389	\$ 50,000
2	\$ 45,000	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 1,250	\$ 90,000
2	\$ 40,000	\$ 13,333.33	\$ 1,111	\$ 80,000
3	\$ 35,000	\$ 11,666.67	\$ 972	\$ 105,000
5	\$ 30,000	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 833	\$ 150,000
7	\$ 25,000	\$ 8,333.33	\$ 694	\$ 175,000
10	\$ 20,000	\$ 6,666.67	\$ 556	\$ 200,000
15	\$ 15,000	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 417	\$ 225,000
20	\$ 10,000	\$ 3,333.33	\$ 278	\$ 200,000
25	\$ 7,500	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 208	\$ 187,500
30	\$ 5,000	\$ 1,666.67	\$ 139	\$ 150,000
35	\$ 2,500	\$ 833.33	\$ 69	\$ 87,500
Т	otal:		\$1.7 MII	LION

"Therefore *we do not lose heart.* Though outwardly we are wasting away, yet inwardly *we are being renewed day by day.*"

- 2 CORINTHIANS 4:16



"Therefore *we do not lose heart.* Though outwardly we are wasting away, yet inwardly *we are being renewed day by day."* 

- 2 CORINTHIANS 4:16

